Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
> SPADE BITS
D501 -Spade Bits -Sutton Tools
5x faster than standard spade bits. The Sutton Tools spade bit incorporates the latest design
technologies for the most powerful and fastest cutting bit on the market. Combining a power

Manganese Phosphate coating for highest hardness and superior corrosion and wear resistance
Specifications:
Material: Carbon Steel
Finish: Brt
Shank Form: Hex
Cutting Edges: ul
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
> SPADE BITS
Range:
Item # Diameter d1 (mm) Length l1 (mm) Shank
D5010600 6.00 150 1/4
D5010800 8.00 150 1/4
D5011000 10.00 150 1/4
D5011200 12.00 150 1/4
D5011300 13.00 150 1/4
D5011400 14.00 150 1/4
D5011600 16.00 150 1/4
D5011800 18.00 150 1/4
D5011900 19.00 150 1/4
D5012000 20.00 150 1/4
D5012200 22.00 150 1/4
D5012400 24.00 150 1/4
D5012500 25.00 150 1/4
D5012800 28.00 150 1/4
D5013000 30.00 150 1/4
D5013200 32.00 150 1/4
D5013500 35.00 150 1/4
D5013800 38.00 150 1/4
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350